Model
  Technical Specification
  Defined Electrical Ranges    Between 50 mm to 750 mm
  Resolution   5µm, 10µm, 25µm, 62.5µm, 80µm and 100µm
  Output Signals
  Standard A, B
  Cable Models ABZ or A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
  Output Type   Push Pull (PP) or TTL RS422 Line Driver

80    : 80 µm
100  : 100µm
Order Code
Mechanical Dimensions / Connection
1. “ B ”  Sinyali
2. “ A ”  Sinyali
3. Vcc Besleme
 Push Pull : 24VDC
 TTL  : 5VDC
4. GND
Power Supply and Output
PP    : 10…30 VDC ±%20 Power Supply
24 VDC Push Pull Output
TTL   : 5 VDC ±%5 Power Supply
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
HTL   : 24 VDC ±%20 Power Supply
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
Output Signals
2    :  A, B
4    : A, B, /A, /B
6    : A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
Stroke Range
50     : 50 mm
…
750  : 750 mm
 Atek Sensor Technology A.S.
 Tuzla Kimya Sanayicileri Org. San. Bolg. Melek Aras Bulvari, No:67  34956 Tuzla - Istanbul / TURKEY